
9

25

2322

6

20

13

7

21

14

5

19

12

26

16

28

10

24

17

4

11

18

8

15

MARCH 2024
Schuylkill Valley Community Library

6:00pm Cookbook
Club

10:00am-
11:00am Tales

for Tails

7:00pm Book Club

27

26 27

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

9:30am Baby Lap
Sit

10:30am Discovery
Time

10:00am Story Time
1:00 PM Nifty

Stitchers' Knit &
Crochet Club

2:00PM Piecing it
Together Puzzle Club

1:00pm Nifty
Stitchers' Knit &

Crochet Club

2:00pm Piecing it
Together Puzzle Club

10:00am Story Time
  11:00am Adventure

Lab
1:00pm Teen Time

10:00am Story Time

9:30am Baby
Lap Sit

 
10:30am Discovery Time

 

11:00am Adventure Lab
1:00pm Teen Time

1:00 PM Nifty
Stitchers' Knit &

Crochet Club

2:00PM Piecing it
Together Puzzle Club

5:30pm Chess Meet

10:00am Story Time

11:00am Adventure
Lab

1:00pm Teen Time

Easter Egg Hunt
& Pictures with
Chicks- all day 

29 1 2

3

11:00am Adventure
Lab

1:00pm Teen Time

9:30am Baby Lap
Sit

10:30am Discovery
Time

 

9:30am Baby
Lap Sit

10:30am
Discovery Time

Closed
302928 1:00 PM Nifty

Stitchers' Knit &
Crochet Club

2:00PM Piecing it
Together Puzzle Club

1:00pm Nifty
Stitchers' Knit &

Crochet Club

2:00pm Piecing it
Together Puzzle Club

No children’s
programs today

9:00am Green
Eggs & Ham
Fundraiser
Breakfast 

9:00am Little Movers

Closed



THURSDAYS    1:00 PM

nifty Stitchers Knit &
Crochet Club

WED, March 27th   7-8PM

Clubs

Bring a puzzle to swap -
Join us to put together a

community puzzle!

Upcoming Events:Upcoming Events:Upcoming Events:
Baby Lap Sit:
3/11 Baa Baa Black Sheep
3/18 - Chicks visit the library & keepsake craft
3/28 Cat Goes Fiddle -I-Fee

Discovery Time:
3/11 If I had a Tail
3/18 Live Chicks at the library-Story & chick visit
3/25 Kitty & Cat Bent Out of Shape 

Story Time:
3/1 Read Across America- Dr. Seuss Stories
3/8 Hair Love- Story and hair dramatic play
3/15 Pete the Cat & the Great Leprechaun Chase
3/22 Live Chicks at the library- story and chick
visit

Teen Time:
3/2 Seuss Games
3/9 Perler Bead Crafts
3/16 Balloon Tennis
3/23 Live Chicks at the library

Potluck Cooking Club

The Nifty Stitchers invite you to
join us for stitches and giggles. 

All skill levels are welcome.

Website:
berkslibraries.org/svcl

 

Email:
svcldirector@gmail.com

 

Phone:
(610) 926-1555

THURSDAYS   2:00 PM

MON, March 11    6-7PMHours

Contact Us

Mondays 9:00am - 7:00pm

Tuesdays 9:00am - 4:00pm

Wednesdays 9:00am - 7:00pm

Thursdays 9:00am - 4:00pm

Fridays 9:00am - 1:00pm 

Saturdays 9:00am - 4:00pm
Pick up a copy of this month's

selection, “Gone Girl” by Gillian
Flynn, then join us on the 27th for

a discussion.

Choose a recipe to prepare and
share with the group.

Theme: Anything with Eggs!

Piecing it Together
Puzzle Club

Eager Readers Book Club

Fundraiser
Breakfast

M A R C H  2 N D  
9 A M - 1 1 : 0 0 A M

G R E E N  E G G S  &
H A M  

&  P A N C A K E S

Adults:$8 each Kids:$5 Each
 Ages 3 & under free

Tickets available at the
Library

Adventure Lab:
3/2 Seuss Games
3/9 Rainbows & Other Weather Phenomenon
3/16 All about Pandas - National Panda Day!
3/23 Live Chicks at the library!- Exploring
nature’s modern dinosaur

Other:
3/11 Chess Meet 5:30pm
3/22 Little movers- time for littles to get their
wiggles out! Play, silly songs, and activities!

Easter Egg Hunt
Join us March 23rd 

9am-4pm
Find a set amount of eggs

throughout the library, take pictures
with baby chicks, and more!

No registration
required


