## Schuylkill Valley Community Library

# **MARCH 2024**

0.11.11	MON	+ 11 =	E.D	<b>*</b> 11 11	501	
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	IHU	FRI	SAI
	26 9:30am Baby Lap Sit 10:30am Discovery Time	27	28	29 1:00pm Nifty Stitchers' Knit & Crochet Club 2:00pm Piecing it Together Puzzle Club	10:00am Story Time	2 = 9:00am Green Eggs & Ham Fundraiser Breakfast 11:00am Adventure Lab 1:00pm Teen Time
3	4 No children's programs today	5	6	7 1:00pm Nifty Stitchers' Knit & Crochet Club 2:00pm Piecing it Together Puzzle Club	8 10:00am Story Time	9 10:00am- 11:00am Tales for Tails 11:00am Adventure Lab 1:00pm Teen Time
10	11 9:30am Baby Lap Sit 10:30am Discovery Tir 6:00pm Cookbook Club 5:30pm Chess Meet	ne	0 0 0 0	14 1:00 PM Nifty Stitchers' Knit & Crochet Club 2:00PM Piecing it Together Puzzle Club	15 10:00am Story Time	16 11:00am Adventure Lab 1:00pm Teen Time
17	18 9:30am Baby Lap Sit 10:30am Discovery Time		U 0 0 0	21 1:00 PM Nifty Stitchers' Knit & Crochet Club 2:00PM Piecing it Together Puzzle Club	9:00am Little Movers 10:00am Story Time	· ·
24 Schuy	25 9:30am Baby Lap Sit 10:30am Discovery Time ylkill V·A·L·L·E·Y		27 7:00pm Book Club	28 1:00 PM Nifty Stitchers' Knit & Crochet Club 2:00PM Piecing it Together Puzzle Club	Closed	30 Closed



## HOURS

Mondays 9:00am - 7:00pm Tuesdays 9:00am - 4:00pm

Thursdays 9:00am - 4:00pm

Fridays 9:00am - 1:00pm

Saturdays 9:00am - 4:00pm



## CONTACT US

Website: berkslibraries.org/svcl

Email: svcldirector@gmail.com

Phone:

(610) 926-1555

## UPCOMING EVENTS:

### Baby Lap Sit:

3/11 Baa Baa Black Sheep 3/18 - Chicks visit the library & keepsake craft 3/28 Cat Goes Fiddle -1-Fee

#### Discovery Time:

3/11 If I had a Tail 3/18 Live Chicks at the library-Story & chick visit Wednesdays 9:00am - 7:00pm 3/25 Kitty & Cat Bent Out of Shape

#### Story Time:

3/1 Read Across America - Dr. Seuss Stories 3/8 Hair Love-Story and hair dramatic play 3/15 Pete the Cat & the Great Leprechaun Chase 3/22 Live Chicks at the library-story and chick visit

#### Teen Time:

3/2 Seuss Games 3/9 Perler Bead Crafts 3/16 Balloon Tennis 3/23 Live Chicks at the library



#### Adventure Lab:

3/2 Seuss Games 3/9 Rainbows & Other Weather Phenomenon 3/16 All about Pandas - National Panda Day! 3/23 Live Chicks at the library! - Exploring nature's modern dinosaur

#### Other:

3/11 Chess Meet 5:30pm 3/22 Little movers-time for littles to get their wiggles out! Play, silly songs, and activities!



### MARCH 2ND

9 A M - 11: 0 0 A M GREEN EGGS & HAM & PANCAKES

Adults:\$8 each Kids:\$5 Each Ages 3 & under free Tickets available at the Library

#### POTLUCK COOKING CLUB

MON, March 11 6-7PM

Choose a recipe to prepare and share with the group.

Theme: Anything with Eggs!

#### EAGER READERS BOOK CLUB

WED, March 27th 7-8PM Pick up a copy of this month's selection, "Gone Girl" by Gillian Flynn, then join us on the 27th for a discussion.

### NIFTY STITCHERS KNIT & CRUCHET CLUB THURSDAYS 1:00 PM

The Nifty Stitchers invite you to join us for stitches and giggles. All skill levels are welcome.

### PIECING IT TUGETHER PUZZLE CLUB

THURSDAYS 2:00 PM

Bring a puzzle to swap -Join us to put together a community puzzle!





Easter Egg Hunt

Join us March 23rd

9am-4pm

Find a set amount of eggs

throughout the library, take pictures

with baby chicks, and more!